
Relay Panel Van

Diesel engines CC

Power 

(hp)

GVW 

(ton)

Cargo 

Volume 

(m
3
)

Payload

(Kg)

Relay 35 L3H2 2.2 BlueHDi 130 2179 140 3.5 13.0 1495 € 26,900

SAFETY & SECURITY

ABS ●
Electronic Stability Control (ESC) ●
Driver’s airbag ●
Engine immobiliser ●
Front seat belt pre-tensioners with force-limiters ●

EXTERIOR

Side rubbing strips ●
Tinted windows    ●
15'' steel wheels ●
Rear doors opening to 180° ●
Nearside sliding side loading door ●
Laminated windscreen ●

INTERIOR  & COMFORT

Air conditioning ●
Remote cenral locking ●
Electric front windows ●
Electric side mirrors ●
Driver’s seat height adjustment ●
Passenger bench seat ●
Variable assisted power steering    ●
Height adjustable steering wheel ●
12 volt socket in cabin    ●
12 volt socket in load compartment ●
2 speed, intermittent front windscreen wipers (non-automatic)    ●
Lockable glove box ●
Overhead storage shelf ●
Full steel bulkhead ●
Trip computer ●
AM / FM radio ●
Steering wheel mounted audio controls ●

OPTIONS

PACK: Touch screen radio,  Bluetooth,  Cruise control € 0

● = Standard features 



Fuel

Capacity (cc) / Cylinders

Power (hp/rpm)

Max Torque (Nm/rpm)

Transmission

Fuel consumption

Urban (L/100Km)

Extra urban (L/100Km)

Combined cycle (L/100Km)

CO2 emissions (g/Km)

Dimensions, Weights & Volumes

Interior height (mm)

Total interior load length (mm)

Max interior width (mm)

Interior width between wheel arches (mm)

Wheelbase 

Exterior length

Exterior height

Exterior width

Gross vehicle weight (Kg)

Payload (Kg)

Kerb weight (Kg)

Warranty

GPA Vision Drive Ltd. Tel 22581111 The information might change without prior warning

www.citroen.com.cy Duty paid prices including VAT, Registration fees and Road tax

2005

2 years

4035

5998

2522

2050

1495

TECHNICAL SPECS:  RELAY PANEL VAN

6 sp manual

Load space volume (m3)

6.7

5.9

6.2

162

13

Diesel, High pressure direct injection

1997/4

140/3750

340/1750

35 L3H2 2.2  Blue -HDi 140

1932

3705

1870

1422

3500


