

Relay Panel Van

				Cargo		
_,		Power	GVW		Payload	
Diesel engines	CC	(hp)	(ton)	(m³)	(Kg)	
Relay 35 L3H2 2.2 BlueHDi 130	2179	140	3.5	13.0	1495	€ 26,900
SAFETY & SECURITY						
ABS						•
Electronic Stability Control (ESC)						•
Driver's airbag						•
Engine immobiliser						•
Front seat belt pre-tensioners with force-li	miters					•
EXTERIOR						
Side rubbing strips						•
Tinted windows						•
15" steel wheels						•
Rear doors opening to 180°						•
Nearside sliding side loading door						•
Laminated windscreen						•
INTERIOR & COMFORT						
Air conditioning						•
Remote cenral locking						•
Electric front windows						•
Electric side mirrors						•
Driver's seat height adjustment						•
Passenger bench seat						•
Variable assisted power steering						•
Height adjustable steering wheel						•
12 volt socket in cabin						•
12 volt socket in load compartment						•
2 speed, intermittent front windscreen wip	ers (non-	automatic))			•
Lockable glove box						•
Overhead storage shelf						•
Full steel bulkhead						•
Trip computer						•
AM / FM radio						•
Steering wheel mounted audio controls						•
OPTIONS						
	ruico co	otrol				€ 0
PACK: Touch screen radio, Bluetooth, C	ruise cor	iliOl				€0

• = Standard features

TECHNICAL SPECS: RELAY PANEL VAN	35 L3H2 2.2 Blue -HDi 140					
Fuel	Diesel, High pressure direct injection					
Capacity (cc) / Cylinders	1997/4					
Power (hp/rpm)	140/3750					
Max Torque (Nm/rpm)	340/1750					
Transmission	6 sp manual					
Fuel consumption						
Urban (L/100Km)	6.7					
Extra urban (L/100Km)	5.9					
Combined cycle (L/100Km)	6.2					
CO ₂ emissions (g/Km)	162					
Dimensions, Weights & Volumes						
Load space volume (m3)	13					
Interior height (mm)	1932					
Total interior load length (mm)	3705					
Max interior width (mm)	1870					
Interior width between wheel arches (mm)	1422					
Wheelbase	4035					
Exterior length	5998					
Exterior height	2522					
Exterior width	2050					
Gross vehicle weight (Kg)	3500					
Payload (Kg)	1495					
Kerb weight (Kg)	2005					
Warranty	2 years					

GPA Vision Drive Ltd. Tel 22581111 www.citroen.com.cy

The information might change without prior warning Duty paid prices including VAT, Registration fees and Road tax